0N 101 BT

RPTSVA,

/€L 970 SAONIUIA3Y SSOUD

|
:,..SN\ a
_ Lrwzy ISy IFY/Aoarans

U PP PR PRPI PSS PR P (5 e vy Moo

|

U.F—@Et.ﬂa mn mv :.ﬂl— “ ) e

7 h..uuws&,wm\,.S..‘...w«wx.\x\%:.__2u:<z<

T

403rans




LEGEND.

Surveyed boundery _ Biacy

Posts visited —Red O.

.
.
.
.
.
:
.
.

: : . . .
B TR R
. N . . .

.

.

. . . . R
. . - . .
aranies P LT PPy ST
2 . » - .

} ORRTe qeaie )

seedosnnsnens .1.-nv1p.h_coto.u

{ B T L S T S L D e L e e b L LU CEL TR St L
« oo
: M m, N0 O O
§ 17 1 & " .
wmmy m I
_Ewn.mmmm R AR VIR r o N L
MR HE
“ IR R eI ort T I I
1 V_ X th .M.m.. *m M. m 3 ene
TR g L Y N
it L
f £
:

b e
-

EPTVY FENGY ¢ T




 MEMORANDUM TO From FOREST RANGER

Princeton
. District Forester . )

g _ Marck 19th - 4@
gceeo  Ealenne Bslls .

e TO YOURS OF
e ——

¥r.C.M.Valker.Supervising Engin n
Engineering and Construction Service.Mines & Zesources.
wishes to get a free use permit to cut fuel wood near
§406.this camp is now being used by
ept O es es to keep Japs who sre worki
on the Hope Prinmeton Road,the area is described as
follows,

Commencing at #hm a point 10 oh west of the SE corner

of Lot 961.Y.D.Y.D. thence North 70 ch more or less to
the Hope Princeton Road thence east and sout: on road

to Lot 126 thence following the west and soutz bdry of
this lot to where the road crosses the soutk line thence
south on road to the north Biry of Gladiator X.C. thence
west and south on the bdry of this Claim to t2e north
line of Lot 888 themce west to point of commerzcement

if Lot 961 is not available the kkik line coul? follow
the east and nortk line of this Lot,(see sketech)

Dead FJ should be used first then over mature Py and Fir
there is some nice Fir reproduction on area wiich should
be reserved and protected from fire,there are some F.&.Py
trees on area that would make saw loge but if thig camp
is in use next winter z2ll the mature stuff will be needed
for fuel,

4ll brush should be lopped and piled 15' from sny live
tree and burnmed,the piling should be dome as :the trees
are felled,




Dare_March 24, 1942

CLEARANCE. ;.

(STATUS INQUIRY.) SaLz No., rrcf‘../’ VIS A

_ KANLOOPS _ Land District____ YDYD

,mmorlmsamou- Chirens

FREE USE PERMIT _
(State whether T8, HLL, V.U, un,-..-.n

sale state (a) class of sale, (b) quantities involved

eription of lands to be cleared:

Commsreling a4t a point 1Q chatas
carnsr of lot B.u . hain
..eaa e JJ " PUINeS Vol : SN06s Ll ny
} i@ chm wut o! th. uuw
ot !r Y.Di, thence north: 70 chains more
' -Road’}- thence southeasterly
rly boundery of Lot 1363 thence -om.horly
boundaries of waid lot to the: north bound-
ary of pnbl o ron $ thence following north boundary of said
road southerly to northerly voundary of Gladiator M.C.; thence
westerly and southerly along boundaries of said ninorai claim
to nmorth boundary of Lot 888, Y.D.Y.D.; thence west to
point of commencement.
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Narch 26, 1942

Gold Commissioner,
Princeton, B.C.

Dear Sir:

¥We have received an application from the
Department of Mines and Resources at Ottawa for a

Pree Use Pe r an area comprising part of lot
961 uated to the west of the Simijkameen
:rnr and oovpriu part of the Gladiator ¥ineral

Will you please advise this office by return
msil the present status of the said Gladiator Nineral
Claim, and if lapsed, do you know of any reasoa why
a Free Use Permit should not be granted over same,

Yours truly,

SFB/NL of Olerk
if Lot 1,/¢‘f&_

File: 0146483
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Princeton, B. o.,"' 1574810%

March 27th, 1942,

Chief Forester,
Department of Lands,
Parlisment Buildings,
VICTORIA, B.C.

Dear Sir:

In reply to your letter of the 26th instant,
I beg to advise you that the "Gladiator" Mineral Claim
is still in good standing.

The recorded owner is Arthur Radweil who
has had this for over twenty years.

Yours truly,

—— R et e+ s e L - S—

o
Gold Commissioner.,

CN/BE




section 24, subsection (2) (... ), of the “ Forest Act,” as set
out on the back of this form:— e
1, Csl, Walker, Supervising » Department of Nines & Resources
of __ Princeton, B.C, T -

‘byoccupationa .. EOgimeer = ot having sufficient timber on land owned or

“occupied by me for the purposes specified hereunder, hereby apply for a Free-use Permit to cut

- timber for my personal use, and not for sale, on such portion of the following described area as may

' Chalne west of tne southeast s rner of TSV 981 vons
v north more or less to the Princeton Hoad; thense south-
te westerly boundary o )% 196; thence southerly and eest~
along dounderies of- -%0-the -publie- thsnce
dowing n r sald road southerly to nor 1y boundary of Oladi-
® H.0.3 © we “and southerly along boundaries of sald mineral claim
3 » -w98t-S0-point of commencement, Save
| excepting thereout R/W of the Okanagan Water Power Co.

Timber to be used for___£983
The following amount of timber is desired :—

Srecies. QUANTITY. PRODUCT.

Fir and Yellow Pine

I hereby agree, in cutting and removing timber on and from the said area, to comply with the
following conditions ;:—

(1.) To comply with all regulations of the Forest Branch in connection with the prevention and
suppression of forest fires, and to pay all expenses incurred in carrying out such regulations and all
expenses incurred because of fires starting on land covered by this permit.

(2.) Dead timber, standing and down, will be used wherever possible.

(3.) Only such live timber shall be cut as is marked or otherwise designated by the Forest
Officer in charge.

(4.) Blash resulting from the operation shall be disposed of as follows:— )
All brush to be lopped, piled 15 feet from live trees, and burned.

|
(8.) Stumps will be cut as low as practicable and not higher than 24

That if I fail to carry out any of the conditions herein, the Minister of Lands may cancel this
permit without previous notification.

This permit shall expireonthe _ O 4.0 April 19 43

or shall be subject to canceliation on thirty days’ notice in writing, and on or before such date of
. expiry or cancellation, as the case may be, all cutting under this permit will cease.

7.E. Clarke
(Signatare of applicant.)

Res, Engr. Dept. of Mines & Res.
(Adés) princeton, B.C.

——
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letter _ sing
:lhuudluamum-omn- by the

: in this coznection please be advised that sueh applications
: Bot come within the socope of Section 24 of the "Forest Aot"
mor 1 a8 are goncerned is it desirable to issue a
%k Use Fermit. 1In this conneotion F.U.P. #7203 was erroneously
| issued by your office uoor‘nsl{l.homr. we do
to disturd it but all future applications of a
nature should be referred to this office for attention.

You will observe from the Deputy Minister's letter that no
bjection is be raised to the utilization of timber for camp
s as ted. No direct authorization is given
— % 1s difficult to find the necessary statutory author-
and the action taken is one of expediency only. /

: {4.. : s +B. Prowd
t FORESTER
oL 3, 0003706




COPY TO CHIEF FORESTER, Attention Mensgement, Pile 0103706

“..”.
f»f'“’”““\\ Feb. 8, 44
’ e ) 1} '7;. )
j ( J {/:// et O— / Pile: WFUP 7203

Nr. R, ¥, Naortin

m end Construction Servi
ng ons on Service

Department of Nine s and Resources !

Princeton, B.C.

Dear Sinr

¥ith reepect to your applicetion for permission to allow Jepa-
nvse, supervised by your Departaent, to cut cordweod, we would
advise that the follow described area on the Hope-Frinceten
Highway has been set aside for this purposes

Commencing at & point 10 chains west of the scutheast
corner of Lot 961, Y.D.Y.D., thence north 70 chains
more or less to the Hope-Frinceton Rosd; thence uzth-
easterly slong roed to westerly boundery of Let 136;
thence southerly and easterly along boundaries of said
lot to the north boundery of public road, thence follow-
ing north boundary of ssid road southerly to northerly
boundery of Gladiastor M.C.,, thence westerly and south-
erly aleng e8 of said minersl c¢laim to neorth
boundary of Lot YUYD, thence west to point of
commencement. Save and excepting thereout R/¥ of the
Okasnsgsn Jater FPower Co.

This pﬂvu:’o to cut is subject to the following conditions,
any breach which mey result in cancellastion, without notice,
of the privilege granted sbove:-

(1) Complismee with sll fire prevention and suppression condi-
tions as set out in the Forest Act and Regulstioms. All
expenses incurred in complying with these regulstions, and
through fire suppression messures on fires originating on
the above describved ares shall be borne by the Depsrtaent
of Hines snd Resourees.

: (2) “‘w of cordwood shall be restricted wherever possidle
_— 1 and down meterial unsuitsdle for sny product but
cordwood.
(3) Slssh created this eperation shall de from
’ 8 tnuwulnmm. aumﬂo“mw st s
time ‘_Mwﬁ-t’mnc&tmum. %
| el (ever)




padeiga

(4) :g-pununtumumuomucumm

(5) ALl preducts cut on the adove described ares shall be used
solely in connection with the Hope-Frinceton project and
shall not be sold,

(6) A1l live trees within 200 feet of Hope-Princeton Road right
of way sre reserved from cutting. :

The forest officer in cherge will be Aoting Ranger Dearing of
Princeton. s

The privil to cut granted abeve shall expire on Dee. b | °
ir tfmu':m-. rights ere desired -ﬂu"th expiry dﬁ‘ .2:..
reepply on or adbous Dec, 15, 1944,

Yours truly,

C. C. TERNAN
Distriet Rorester

e
7

HBF/B By




COPY

Princeton, B, LANDS & £
| Tune 12 - 47 ZA-% L

/s " LANDS BRANCH "' %
JUL 14 1947
‘, .

Provinecial Assessor
Penticton, B. C. ‘

Dear S8ir:

Would you kindly advise me as to the sale of the
former Jap camp situated approx 10 miles from Princeton on
the Hope-Princeton highway; now vacant,

Should such a sale be possable, would you please
quote the price expected,

Yours truly,

"1.. Bradley"




= - COPY 1999326

Government Agent.
: Penticton, B. C.,
June 18th, 19

_/ﬁsciilh

JUL 14 1947
NSIORIA. B

Mr. L. Bradley,
PRINC®TON, B. C.

Dear Sir:-

Referring to your letter of the 12th instant,
I have to advise that it will be neeessary for you to
furnish further details as to the legal description of the
proparty on which the Camp is situsted or if it is situated
on unsurveyed Crown Land a more detailed description of its
location will be required. When this information is supplied
I will be in e position to advise you further.

Yours truly,

TQ s. Dalby.
Government Agent,

AFG/SD




@« cCoPY 1993326

Princeton, B, C. :
July 8 - 46 ?

‘. LANDS lannc:"o .
JUL 14 1947

7
SIORIA. B

Government Agent
Penticton B C

File TA-9

Dear Sir:

N
N

Having finell'y secured what informetion that
is availeble regarding the sele of the o0ld camp mentioned
in my last letter, June 12 to be exact here are the

detulso
Lying East of Tot 961 and North of the East 1/2
of lot 888 in the Yele Division, Yale district.

There is about 8 buildings apporox 24*' X 40"sheet~
ing with terpaper covering, no foundations.

£ Local maps indicete the above land to be not
surveyed.

Hoping this is of some value to you; &lso to myself.
Weiting your renly

I remein

Yours Truly

"l. Bradley”




Aj.lnnun.nu
v Deéputy Government Agent, ~ G5
THE PROVICE OF SR nes
. Penticton’ B. C.,

July 12th, 1947,

The Superintendent of Lands,
Parliament Buildings,
VICTORIA, B. C.

Dear Sir:-

Enclosed ere copies of correspondence 1999326 .
reletive to an epplication from Mr, L, Bradley of
Princeton, B. C. to purchese an alleged former
Japenese Camp which he clairms is situated aprroxim-
ately ten miles from Princeton on the Hope-Princeton
Highway. Pleese advise,

Yours truly

ok

r. 7 11,
Deputy Government Agent,
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Copy to Government Agent, Penticton, B. C.
: ’ His Pile: LA-1

/ &I.Mo.

l
s ...

8ir
Please refer u.uu mgus

Attention PURCHASES

Enclosed hepewith is copy of letter
received from the Government Agent, Penticton, B. C.,
um-cmumdnuu.pn-
cation from Mr. L. Bradley of Princeten, B. C.

~ The camp in question is apparen
Public Works Camp No. 406. o

It would therefore be appreciated
if you would reply direct to Nr. Bradley in this

Yours m.

2

Asst. ntendent of Lands.




A ———— —— o o

D BB A T AR B+ W tnd B

. —

-

R

e mme e Ge——

o ——— v o

e p—— —

R ——

et e v pm————

B oL STSRE——

11415156




